New Commercial Permits

PERMIT
NUMBER

23-
001360

23-
001578

23-
001579

23-
001580

23-
001581

23-
001582

23-
001583

23-
001584

23-
001585

New Commercial Permits

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 09/01/2023 - 09/30/2023

PROJECT
ADDRESS

219 N Alister St.

700 Island Retreat
Ct,IR1/J

700 Island Retreat
Ct,IR1/1

700 Island Retreat
Ct,IR1/H

700 Island Retreat
Ct,IR1/G

700 Island Retreat
Ct,IR1/E

700 Island Retreat
Ct,IR1/B

700 Island Retreat
Ct,IR1/D

700 Island Retreat
Ct,IR1/F

October 02, 2023 at 9:19 AM

CREDENTIAL CONTACTS

Chris De La Fuente Iconic Sign Group

LLC (General Contractor)

Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General
Contractor)

Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General
Contractor)

Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General
Contractor)

Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General
Contractor)

Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General
Contractor)

Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General
Contractor)

Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General
Contractor)

Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General
Contractor)

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

09/11/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

9

PROJECT
FEES PAID

$90.00

$ 159.00

$ 207.00

$177.00

$333.00

$207.00

$177.00

$303.00

$93.00

$194.00

$1,746.00

PROJECT
VALUATION

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0.00

$0.00

09/01/2023 - 09/30/2023

PROJECT
SQUARE FEET
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