New Commercial Permits 09/01/2023 - 09/30/2023



## **New Commercial Permits**

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 09/01/2023 - 09/30/2023

RMIT MBER	PROJECT ADDRESS	CREDENTIAL CONTACTS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT FEES PAID	PROJECT VALUATION	PROJECT SQUARE FEET
23- 001360	219 N Alister St.	Chris De La Fuente Iconic Sign Group LLC (General Contractor)	09/11/2023	\$ 90.00	\$0	(
23- 001578	700 Island Retreat Ct., IR 1 / J	Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General Contractor)	09/29/2023	\$ 159.00	\$ 0	C
23- 001579	700 Island Retreat Ct., IR 1 / I	Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General Contractor)	09/29/2023	\$ 207.00	\$ 0	(
23- 001580	700 Island Retreat Ct., IR 1 / H	Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General Contractor)	09/29/2023	\$ 177.00	\$ 0	(
23- 001581	700 Island Retreat Ct., IR 1 / G	Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General Contractor)	09/29/2023	\$ 333.00	\$ 0	(
23- 001582	700 Island Retreat Ct., IR 1 / E	Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General Contractor)	09/29/2023	\$ 207.00	\$ 0	(
23- 001583	700 Island Retreat Ct., IR 1 / B	Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General Contractor)	09/29/2023	\$ 177.00	\$ 0	(
23- 001584	700 Island Retreat Ct., IR 1 / D	Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General Contractor)	09/29/2023	\$ 303.00	\$ 0	(
23- 001585	700 Island Retreat Ct., IR 1 / F	Jon Lewis Southern Industry (General Contractor)	09/29/2023	\$ 93.00	\$ 0	(
VERAGE				\$ 194.00	\$ 0.00	
OTAL			9	\$ 1,746.00	\$ 0.00	

October 02, 2023 at 9:19 AM Generated by Karrah Bass Page: 1/1